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INANI MABBTES & INDUSTBIES I.TD.

Ref. No. :IMILl202l-22

The Manager (Listing & Corporate Services)
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
25th Floor, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001
T el. : 022-227 2 123 4 I 1233
F ax : 022-2272 19 19 1208213 132

BSE Code: 531129

Date:14.08.2021

Sub.: Outcome of the Board Meetins - Pursuant to Resulation 30 & 33 of the
SEBI (Listins Oblisations and Disclosure Requirements) Resulations. 2015.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the Regulation 30 and 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Board of Directors at their meeting held today i.e. l4th

August, 202l,have inter alia considered and approved the following business:

l. Unaudited financial results of the Company for quarter ended 30th June 2021. A copy of the

Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report is enclosed herewith.

2. Appointment of valuer for valuation of Equity Shares for proposed preferential allotment.

3. Other business as per agenda.

The meeting commenced at 4.00 P.M. and concluded at 05.00 P.M.

Best Regards.
FPSrlmt'"|ffig$ts"*, Irdustriss ffin i ted

@o^uSol'w-*^"
(ComPanY SecretarY)

Madhu Bala Sharma
i(Company Secretary)

Regd. Office:
Aroji No. 1512, udoipur-bhilworo
hlghwoy, Neor Motoji Ki Pondoli
chittorgorh (roj. ) 51200 1-indio

CIN No. : L!4|O|U!994PLCOO893O
www.inonimorbles.com

Contoct :

inonie inonimorbles.com

Mob. : +91 7755051111



LIMITED REVIEW REPORT

To
The Board of Directors,
ii."i Marbles & Industries Ltd'
Chittorgarh

we have reviewed the accompanying statement of standalone un-audited financial

results of M/s. rrrurri rtn*ttes a ,";ttil;;ilt"d for the quarter ended 30th June

2o2lbeingsubmittedbytheComp,,,y_p,.",.Ttlotherequirement.ofRegulation
33 of SEBI (Listing obligation..and'Dis-closure Requirements) Regulations' 2015' as

amended ('Listing Regulations")'

This statement is the responsibility of the company's Management and has been

approved by the gourd'or pireciors, has u"".t ii"p*ta in- accordance with

recognition and measurement pri""ipf* i-O. a^":" ty the Indian Accounting

Standard 34 ,,Interim Financial Re';;iing" 1"Irrd Aq 34"i prescribed under section

133 of the Companies Acl, 2Of 3 rJad wiih'relevant rules issued there under and

other accounting principl." g..r..iiry ....pt"a in indil 
^9l1..tt"ronsibi1ity 

is to

issue a report ot"tilt"" frnancial statements based on our revlew'

we have conducted our review in accordance with the stand'ard on Review

Engagements (SRE) 24LO, R:view o] tnt"ri* ri"rr"irr Information Performed by

the Independerra'-erai or' of the E";i6, i"".t-,.a uv u" Institute of chartered

Accountants of India. This "tanaarJlffi."" 
that ;; plan and perform the review

to obtain moderate assurance "J; 
-*ittt"' 

the financial statements are free of

material misstatement. A review is limited primarily to inquiries of company

personnel ,.d rr;;;;"J n1...ar.""Lpfried to financiat datt and thus provide less

assurance than an audit. we h"";;;i;.rformed an auait and accordingly' we do

not exPress an audit oPinion'

BasedonourreviewconductedaSabove,nothinghascometqourattentionthat
causes us to believe that the ...o*prrryrng staiement of Unaudited financial

results read with notes trtt"o"]"i"'-t-p*:i '-1..,1:liid*tt 
with aforesaid Indian

Accounting Standards and other accounting p.in"ifJ ge":r.dY ac-cepted in India'

has not disclosed the inform"ti"J;;;;ii"ai. ue aisclJsed in terms of Regulation

33 of the SEBI (Listing obligltion"- #a disclosureltq'it"*"ttts)' Regulations'2o 1 5

as modified uv ci'rlrar-No. crnrciil iacf o,zt.zor6Jii"a osth Julv 2016, including

the manner in which it is to t; ai""rt""i o, 
"tLli it contains any material

misstatement'

For Giriraj Garg & Co'
Chartered Accountants

Chartered
,\
untant

For B. K. Dad & Associates
Chartered Accountants

FRN: O1884OC

ACf,O

ProPrietor

u,*T{i(ffiiT*AA Br3q6L

Date:14.O8'2O2L

M.No" 4z47eL 
ffin l+ZoUDIN:21q29?9\ '

" Date:14.Oa'2O?L

"ff;f;i.x.""ro
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INANI MABBTES B INDUSTBIES [ITD.

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 3oth JUNE 2021

(Amount in Lokhs except per shore dqtq)

S.No. Particulars

Quarter ended Year Ended

30.06.202L 3L.O3.202L 30.06.2020 3L.03.202L

Unaudited Audited Unaudited Audited
1

3

4

5

6

2

7

8

9

10

1,1

lncome from opearations
(a) Revenue from operations
(b) Other income

Total income

Expenses

(a) Cost of Materials consumed

(b) Manufacturing expenses
(c) Purchase of stock-in-trade
(d) Changes in inventories of finished goods,

work-in-progress and stock-in-trade
(e) Employee benefits expenses
(f) Finance Cost

(g) Depreciation and amortisation expenses
(h) Other Expenses

Total Expenses

Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax
Exceptional items

Profit/(Loss) before tax
Tax Expense

Current Tax

Earlier Tax

Deferred Tax

Total Tax Expense

Profit/(Loss) for the period

Other Comprehensive lncome /(Loss), Net of Tax

) ltems that will not be reclassified to profit or loss

ii) ltems that will be reclassified to proflt or loss

Total Comprehensive lncome for the period,'ftlet

of Tax

Paid up Equlty Share Capital

(Face Value of Rs.2/- per Share)

rotal Reserve i.e. Other Eqyl.ydAm\

:illr:rili:i::,,,,[{r:l*

1,643.59

7.53

L,682.18

15.86

933.84

5.94

6,056.57

62.62

L,55L,L2 1,598.04 939.78 5,119.19

888.26

428.65

1.37.25

(297.62)

93.43

50.24

67.O7

24L.65

759.75

44t.53
174.19

(277.921

126.48

64.94

75.45

289.27

303.25

293.25

78.38
(131.80)

55.02

55.03

74.88

L68.91

2,422.58

7,735.53

614.45
(611.23)

360.19

238.19

301.73

852.76

1,608.93 1,559.69 895.92 5,914.2O

42.L9 38.35 42.86 204.99

42.L9 38.35 42.86 204.99

5.70 (1s.61)

40.18

7.28 12.69

40.18

5.70 24.57 7.28 52.87

36.49 L3.78 35.58 L52.L2

36.49 13.78 35.58 L52.L2

372.00 372.00

4,420.76

325.2s 372.00

4,420.76

0.20 0.07 0.22 0.82
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The financial statements of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Stanadards (Ind

AS) notified under the Companies (lndian Accounting Standards) Rules,20l5 as amandend by the Companies (lndian

Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules,20 l6 prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act,20 l3 and other

recognized practices and policies to the extent applicable.

The above statement of financial results have been subjected to a "Limited Review" by the Statutory Audi

reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14.08.2021.

Previous year figure have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary, to confirm with the current period

classfi cation/presentati on.

Adjustment towards Deferred Tax will be done in Audited Accounts at the end of year.

The Company is engagged in only one segment i.e. Processing of Marble, Cranite, Stone & Quartz.

For & on behalfofthe Board

Place : Chittorgarh

Date :14.08.2021

Inani Marblgq &llndustries Lirpited

ffi,W
DIN:00219702
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